L2Series
Laser Distance Sensor
User’s Manual
A
Introduction
•	 Thank you for purchasing our products. Be sure you have read this manual and understood its contents before
proceeding.
•	 This manual is only for client reference.

Trash Disposal
D
Order Information
Model Cable Connector Type Ordering Code Description
L2-40 Bottom 4 Pins 3.5mm Pitch M03-0100320000
PCBA, 0.03-40m, Working
temperature: -10—50°C
L2-80 Bottom 4 Pins 3.5mm Pitch M03-0100340000
PCBA, 0.03-80m,
Working temperature: -10—50°C
L2s-40
M8 Straight
(Detachable 2m Cable)
M03-0400980000 IP56, Waterproof and dustproof
housing, 0.03-40m, Working
temperature: -10—50°C
M8 Right Angle
(Detachable 2m Cable)
M03-0400990000
L2s-80
M8 Straight
(Detachable 2m Cable)
M03-0401060000 IP56, Waterproof and dustproof
housing, 0.03-80m, Working
temperature: -10—50°C
M8 Right Angle
(Detachable 2m Cable)
M03-0401070000
L2s-40 Filled
M8 Straight
(Detachable 2m Cable)
M03-0401000000 IP67, Shockproof, waterproof and
dustproof housing, 0.03-40m, Working
temperature: -10—50°C
M8 Right Angle
(Detachable 2m Cable)
M03-0401010000
L2s-80 Filled
M8 Straight
(Detachable 2m Cable)
M03-0401080000 IP67, Shockproof, waterproof and
dustproof housing, 0.03-80m, Working
temperature: -10—50°C
M8 Right Angle
(Detachable 2m Cable)